
Date; 14.12.2015

I & III SEMSTER 
02.04.2016                      

TO 11.04.2016

07.01.2016 

to 

21.01.2016 

Time 11.00 

to 12.30

18.04.2016
25.04.2016 & 

26.04.2016   

25.04.2016 & 

26.04.2016 

Coordinators 8.00 

am to 11.00 am

21.04.2016 

& 

22.04.2016

23.04.2016

II & IV SEMESTER 16.04.2016 Onwards
3 Days after 

result 
29.04..2016

09.05.2016 &  

13.05.2016

IV FLOOR 

COUNTER  

11.00 to 01 .00

02.05.2016 

& 

03.05.2016

14.06.2016

ADDITIONAL 

EXAMINATION FOR 

SPORTS STUDENTS

21.03.2016 TO 

29..03.2016
16.03.2015 09.04.2016

25.04.2016 & 

26.04.2016 

25.04.2016 & 

26.04.2016 

Coordinators 8.00 

am to 11.00 am

02.05.2016 

& 

03.05.2016

23.04.2016

a ATKT forms to be filled online

b After paying fees in cash counter submit the ATKT form in II floor counter no. 2

c

d Documents Needed ; One photograph+Full fees+ Orginal  Marksheets of all semesters

Xerox copy of all marksheet+ID card for revalidation.

Reverificati

on form 

Filling Date

Form FillingExam date
Reverificatio

n Date

                                                                                                               New Panvel

Admission and 

Form 

Verification  

If admission is not taken on the date,students will not be eligible for admission.

Mahatma Education Society's

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

I & III , II & IV SEMESTER ATKT EXAMINATIONS, MARCH , 2016

Descriptions Result 

Mark Sheet 

Issue - Counter-

II




